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APELLIDOS, NOMBRE
ZARO AZNAR, DAVID
TOLOSA AGUELO, JORGE
FERNANDEZ ANON, FERNANDO
BECERRIL GIMENO, DANIEL
HERRERO LOGRONO, RUBEN
MARTIN IRANZO, MANUEL
AZNAR AGUD, JORGE
SANVICENTE NAVARRO, FRANCHO
LOPEZ MARCO, DIEGO
IVANYUTA, SERGIY
GURREA LANUZA, CARLOS
GARCIA COLAS, JESUS ALBERTO
MARTINEZ AGUDO, RAUL
AURELL BADENAS, LUCAS
URBANO SOLER, ANTONIO
MAGALLON MARTINEZ, JAVIER
LACAMBRA PUERTOLAS, JORGE
BAENA JUAN, CRISTIAN
MEDRANO LEON, TASIO
CARRASCO MIGUEL, LUIS MIGUEL
MARIN LOPEZ, JORGE
SENTRE DOMINGO, MIGUEL ANGEL
TOLOSA AGUELO, DANIEL
NAVARRO ALONSO, DAVID
MORO LIBRADA, ABEL
LORENTE ALPERTE, LIZER
COSCOLLA PARALED, JAVIER
PUERTOLAS CAVERO, ANDRES
CEREZUELA RAMIZ, CARLOS
BUIL CAVERO, LORENZO
ARCHILLA ROMERA, FERNAN
ALVAREZ NICOLAS, JAVIER
AYALA ORTIZ DE SOLORZANO, IGNACIO
CASALES LARRE, NACHO
ATARES BARRIO, JUAN
GRACIA TORRES, ADRIAN
LAMBEA ANSO, PEDRO
TOBAJAS BURILLO, JORGE
PAULES HERNANDEZ, ALEJANDRO
PERALTA NADAL, JAIME
ZORRILLA MEDRANO, FERNANDO
SANTIAGO GIMENEZ, CAMILO
FRANCES GONZALEZ, HECTOR
PACO ABENZA, DANIEL
LARROSA FRANCO, MIGUEL ANGEL
RUBIO ARNEDO, DANIEL
GORRIZ DONATE, ALBERTO JOSE
ROMEO MONTARES, BLAS SANTIAGO
CERVERA CEINOS, OSCAR
MONCLUS MARCELLAN, ALFONSO
LITTARDI BURRIEL, ANDRES
MARTINEZ MARRODAN, DIEGO
MORA TAJUELO, ALBERTO
SOLANAS SANCHEZ, SAMUEL
LAINEZ JIMENEZ, ADRIAN
SANZ VILLEN, MIGUEL
ESTEBAN GARCIA, DANIEL
ARNON VILLANUEVA, PAUL
BUENO PEREZ, DIEGO
MOLINA HERRANZ, DAVID
SANCHO LALANA, JAVIER
LAUSIN SIMON, RAUL
FLORDELIS CORRAL, CESAR
ALONSO CACHO, ALFREDO
SASETA TOMAS, RAUL
GRACIA SANCHO, ADRIAN
SIMON GONI, RICARDO
ANDRES LONGARON, SERGIO
TEJERO MUR, DANIEL
PEREA CLEMENTE, SAUL
LACAMBRA PUERTOLAS, RUBEN
GONZALEZ MURNOZ, JESUS JAVIER
MARTINEZ CARRASCO, ALEJANDRO
GIRON COLERA, GREGORIO
GASCON LOPEZ, ALEJANDRO
GOMEZ BRUTON, ALEJANDRO
GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, JUAN MANUEL
RUIZ MARTIN, ALVARO
TEJEDOR NAVARRO, JULIAN
LOPEZ ALLUE, MIGUEL
BAILO PEREZ, JOSE ANTONIO
BORREGUERO CHANCLON, ANTONIO
ANSON ELVIRA, SERGIO
SANCHO ROMAN, NOUPA
PASTOR-PERIS SORIANO, MIGUEL ANGEL
ORTEGA BALLESTEROS, EDUARDO
COLOMA CRESPO, HECTOR
CLAVERO FORCEN, JAVIER
PUCH LLUSA, ROMEO
MURNOZ LAHUERTA, JOAQUIN
LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, OSCAR
SENAO MENDI, RAUL
LOPEZ USAN, IGNACIO
GARCIA LOPEZ, ADRIAN
FELIPE GIMENO, ALEJANDRO
CIUDAD FLORES, ALFONSO
MORER BIEL, JAVIER
IBANEZ GARCIA, JUAN CARLOS
RUBIO GARCIA, CESAR
HUERTAS CLEMENTE, ANTONIO
BARRERA BAIGORRI, JULEN
GIL BERNAD, MIGUEL
UCAR SEVILLANO, GUILLERMO
ALOT VERAMENDIZ, ANTONIO
SANZ LOPEZ, PEDRO ANTONIO
CORRAL CATIVIELA, RAUL
ALVAREZ MANSO, JAVIER
SORIA RODRIGUEZ, FELIPE
VICENTE ANCARANI, GERMAN
BANDRES MERIZ, LUIS
PUCH LARREY, RODRIGO
GONZALEZ ROMERO, RAFAEL
ARTIGAS BOLEA, IVAN
ROMEO GIMENEZ, LUIS MIGUEL
JOVER ANDREU, BOSCO
MINA JIMENEZ, JUAN
EDERRA NUNEZ, OSCAR
SANGUESA SANZ, JESUS
LONGAS JUSTE, OSCAR
MARQUEZ ALONSO, RAUL
MORLANES FELIPE, MARCOS

W TRIATLON

EQUIPO
CLUB TRIATLON EUROPA
STADIUM CASABLANCA MAPEI
TRAGAMILLAS ALCARIZ
CLUB TRIATLON EUROPA
OCTAVUS TRIATLON - SKODA ZARATECNO
STADIUM CASABLANCA MAPEI
TRIATLON PSA
TRIATLON CLUB CICLISTA OSCENSE
TRIATLON BAJO GALLEGO
75 X-TREME
SPORT&FUN
CLUB TRIATLON EUROPA
CLUB TRIATLON EUROPA
STADIUM CASABLANCA MAPEI
OCTAVUS TRIATLON - SKODA ZARATECNO
STADIUM CASABLANCA MAPEI
TRIATLON CLUB CICLISTA OSCENSE
CLUB TRIATLON EUROPA
STADIUM CASABLANCA MAPEI
CLUB TRIATLON EUROPA
SPORT&FUN
CLUB TRIATLON EUROPA
STADIUM CASABLANCA MAPEI
STADIUM CASABLANCA MAPEI
STADIUM CASABLANCA MAPEI
SPORT&FUN
STADIUM CASABLANCA MAPEI
SPORT&FUN
TRANSPORTES SOLA TARAZONA
JAB TRIATLON HELIOS
STADIUM CASABLANCA MAPEI
STADIUM CASABLANCA MAPEI
CLUB TRIATLON EUROPA
E.M. EL OLIVAR
STADIUM CASABLANCA MAPEI
OCTAVUS TRIATLON - SKODA ZARATECNO
OCTAVUS TRIATLON - SKODA ZARATECNO
75 X-TREME
C.A.JACA TRIATLON-REST. BIARRITZ
STADIUM CASABLANCA MAPEI
STADIUM CASABLANCA MAPEI
JAB TRIATLON HELIOS
JAB TRIATLON HELIOS
TRIATLON CIERZO
TRIATLON CIERZO
E.M. EL OLIVAR
CLUB NATACION TERUEL TRIATLON
TRIATLON CIERZO
75 X-TREME
CLUB TRIATLON EUROPA
E.M. EL OLIVAR
TRIATLON CIERZO
JAB TRIATLON HELIOS
A340KALFAJARIN
75 X-TREME
IVECO-FANDOS TURIA EXTREME
75 X-TREME
CLUB TRIATLON EUROPA
JAB TRIATLON HELIOS
E.M. EL OLIVAR
TRIATLON BAJO GALLEGO
DUATLON CALATAYUD
TRIATLON BAJO GALLEGO
OCTAVUS TRIATLON - SKODA ZARATECNO
COIX TEAM
JAB TRIATLON HELIOS
TRIATLON CLUB CICLISTA OSCENSE
E.M. EL OLIVAR
COIX TEAM
JAB TRIATLON HELIOS
TRIATLON CLUB CICLISTA OSCENSE
TRIATLON PSA
SPORT&FUN
TRIATLON CIERZO
75 X-TREME
PANGEA TRIATLON
TRIATLON PSA
INDEPENDIENTE
75 X-TREME
COIX TEAM
OCTAVUS TRIATLON - SKODA ZARATECNO
E.M. EL OLIVAR
CLUB TRIATLON EUROPA
TRIATLON CIERZO
STADIUM CASABLANCA MAPEI
IVECO-FANDOS TURIA EXTREME
COIX TEAM
STADIUM CASABLANCA MAPEI
C.E. SPEED REPUBLIK
CLUB TRIATLON EUROPA
CLUB TRIATLON EUROPA
5 VILLAS TRIATLON
OCTAVUS TRIATLON - SKODA ZARATECNO
75 X-TREME
E.M. EL OLIVAR
75 X-TREME
CLUB TRIATLON EUROPA
STADIUM CASABLANCA MAPEI
CCORRECAMINOS ALFINDEN
TRIATLON CIERZO
TRANSPORTES SOLA TARAZONA
HINACO CLUB CICLISTA MONZON
TRIATLON CIERZO
JAB TRIATLON HELIOS
ALAGON TRIATLON
5 VILLAS TRIATLON
STADIUM CASABLANCA MAPEI
TRIATLON CLUB CICLISTA OSCENSE
E.M. EL OLIVAR
STADIUM CASABLANCA MAPEI
TRIATLON FRAGA BAJO CINCA
STADIUM CASABLANCA MAPEI
PANGEA TRIATLON
STADIUM CASABLANCA MAPEI
CLUB TRIATLON EUROPA
STADIUM CASABLANCA MAPEI
CLUB TRIATLON EUROPA
TRIATLON PSA
OCTAVUS TRIATLON - SKODA ZARATECNO
TRIATLON BAJO GALLEGO
SPORT&FUN

RANKING ARAGONES DE TRIATLON 2022
RANKING INDIVIDUAL MASCULINO

CAT.  ACUATLONUS) TRICROSEJEA TRIMEQUINENZA TRIEJEA TRIVALLEDETENA AC.CIERZO TRICROS SADABA TRIBIOTA TRITARAZONA
ABSM 0 30 0 0
ABSM 0 0 0 0 700 0 0 1000 1000
ABSM 0 900 0 0 460 0 500 805 0
VimMm 0 865 0 425 480 0 0 0 700
ABSM 0 770 0 400 525 0 0 0 625
SUB23M 0 0 0 0 650 0 0 830 830
ABSM 0 625 0 360 575 730 0 0 0
ABSM 400 0 0 0 0 1000 0 0 865
VimM 0 0 500 210 0 700 210 440 400
ABSM 280 0 480 240 0 675 0 480 0
INM 340 0 0 0 310 0 0 770 675
ABSM 320 0 0 0 675 0 0 950 0
VimM 0 650 0 0 250 0 340 625 0
ABSM 0 1000 0 0 865 0 0 0 0
VimM 0 805 0 0 325 0 0 675 0
ABSM 0 0 0 0 830 0 0 0 950
ABSM 0 0 0 0 0 865 0 0 900
ABSM 290 0 0 270 260 0 0 600 310
ABSM 0 0 0 0 805 0 0 900 0
vam 0 0 0 300 230 0 240 575 300
ABSM 0 0 700 0 300 0 0 0 575
ABSM 0 0 0 0 0 830 0 0 730
SUB23M 500 0 0 0 900 0 0 0 0
ABSM 0 950 0 0 0 0 450 0 0
vam 0 0 0 0 200 0 0 650 550
ABSM 0 0 0 0 500 900 0 0 0
SUB23M 450 0 0 0 950 0 0 0 0
ABSM 0 0 0 0 600 0 0 0 770
VimM 0 0 625 220 0 0 0 0 480
ABSM 0 0 0 500 730 0 0 0 0
VimM 0 0 0 105 0 625 0 0 440
VimM 0 0 0 0 400 770 0 0 0
ABSM 0 0 0 0 240 0 0 400 500
vam 190 290 0 62 0 480 100 0 0
SUB23M 0 0 900 0 195 0 0 0 0
ABSM 0 0 0 0 385 0 0 700 0
ViM 0 0 300 0 0 0 220 300 250
SUB23M 0 0 730 320 0 0 0 0 0
ABSM 0 0 770 0 270 0 0 0 0
vam 0 0 0 0 0 600 0 0 420
ABSM 0 0 0 0 1000 0 0 0 0
ViM 0 0 1000 0 0 0 0 0 0
ViM 0 0 950 0 0 0 0 0 0
ABSM 260 0 0 0 0 550 130 0 0
NEL 0 0 0 72 0 400 0 250 210
ABSM 380 0 0 0 550 0 0 0 0
ABSM 0 0 0 0 280 0 0 0 650
ABSM 210 0 525 170 0 0 0 0 0
ABSM 0 370 0 0 88 0 190 0 220
ViM 0 0 865 0 0 0 0 0 0
SUB23M 300 550 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ABSM 0 460 0 0 90 0 0 290 0
ABSM 0 0 830 0 0 0 0 0 0
ViM 0 0 0 0 98 0 300 420 0
ABSM 0 0 0 450 0 0 360 0 0
ABSM 0 0 805 0 0 0 0 0 0
ABSM 0 0 0 0 0 805 0 0 0
SUB23M 0 525 0 250 0 0 0 0 0
INM 0 0 0 0 770 0 0 0 0
ABSM 0 0 0 0 105 650 0 0 0
ABSM 0 0 600 150 0 0 0 0 0
ABSM 170 0 0 0 0 385 0 195 0
v2m 0 0 420 0 0 0 0 0 325
ABSM 0 575 0 0 160 0 0 0 0
ABSM 0 730 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CcoM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 730 0
ABSM 0 700 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
vam 0 480 0 200 0 0 0 0 0
ABSM 0 675 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Vim 0 0 675 0 0 0 0 0 0
ABSM 0 0 0 0 94 575 0 0 0
v2m 0 0 0 66 0 420 0 0 180
ABSM 0 0 0 0 190 0 0 460 0
ABSM 0 0 650 0 0 0 0 0 0
ABSM 0 0 0 0 0 0 280 0 370
ABSM 0 0 460 185 0 0 0 0 0
v2m 0 0 0 110 0 525 0 0 0
ABSM 0 0 400 230 0 0 0 0 0
Vim 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 600
Vim 0 600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Vim 0 325 0 70 0 0 0 0 195
Vim 0 400 0 0 0 0 185 0 0
Vim 0 0 575 0 0 0 0 0 0
CcoM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 550 0
v2m 0 0 0 0 180 0 0 370 0
ABSM 0 0 550 0 0 0 0 0 0
Vim 0 0 0 155 0 0 0 0 385
v2m 0 0 0 180 0 0 0 0 355
M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 525 0
ABSM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 525
VimMm 0 0 440 76 0 0 0 0 0
VimMm 0 0 0 0 0 0 195 310 0
VimMm 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 500 0
ABSM 0 0 0 160 0 0 0 0 340
VimMm 0 0 0 0 0 500 0 0 0
ABSM 0 500 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ABSM 0 0 0 0 170 0 320 0 0
v2m 0 0 0 0 44 440 0 0 0
v2m 0 0 0 0 0 460 0 0 0
V3im 0 280 0 64 18 0 98 0 0
SUB23M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 460
SUB23M 0 0 0 0 74 0 0 385 0
ABSM 0 0 0 92 78 0 0 0 280
v2m 0 300 0 0 0 0 150 0 0
v2m 0 0 290 0 32 0 125 0 0
SUB23M 0 440 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
M 0 0 0 0 440 0 0 0 0
ABSM 425 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
INM 0 420 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ABSM 0 0 0 0 420 0 0 0 0
v2m 0 0 0 0 92 0 0 325 0
VimMm 0 0 0 0 0 0 400 0 0
ABSM 0 0 0 0 165 0 230 0 0
vam 0 385 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Vim 0 0 385 0 0 0 0 0 0
ABSM 0 0 0 380 0 0 0 0 0
SUB23M 0 0 0 0 0 0 380 0 0
ABSM 195 0 0 100 80 0 0 0 0
VimMm 0 0 0 0 0 0 135 240 0
VimMm 0 0 0 88 86 0 200 0 0
ABSM 0 0 0 0 370 0 0 0 0

TOTAL
4.500
2.700
2.665
2.470
2320
2310
2.290
2.265
2.460
2.155
2.095
1.945
1.865
1.865
1.805
1.780
1.765
1.730
1.705
1.645
1.575
1.560
1.400
1.400
1.400
1.400
1.400
1.370
1.325
1.230
1.170
1.170
1.140
1.122
1.095
1.085
1.070
1.050
1.040
1.020
1.000
1.000

TOPS
4.075
2.700
2.665
2.470
2320
2310
2.290
2.265
2.250
2.155
2.095
1.945
1.865
1.865
1.805
1.780
1.765
1.730
1.705
1.645
1.575
1.560
1.400
1.400
1.400
1.400
1.400
1.370
1.325
1.230
1.170
1.170
1.140
1.122
1.095
1.085
1.070
1.050
1.040
1.020
1.000
1.000



122 LORENTE MARZAL, ALBERTO STADIUM VENECIA ABSM 0 0 370 0 0 0 0 0 0 370 370
123 LECINENA ALFAMBRA, FRANCISCO 25 X-TREME ABSM 360 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 360 360
124 LAYUS SANTA EUGENIA, ANTONIO OCTAVUS TRIATLON - SKODA ZARATECNO VimMm 0 340 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 360 360
125 PUENTE COLINA, ALBERTO TRIATLON PSA VimMm 0 0 0 86 0 0 0 0 270 356 356
126 JIMENEZ ESPATOLERO, DAVID 5 VILLAS TRIATLON VimMm 0 0 0 96 0 0 0 0 260 356 356
127 GARCIA CHILLON, MIGUEL ANGEL E.M. EL OLIVAR VELY 0 0 355 0 0 0 0 0 0 355 355
128 BARRIENDOS ZAMORA, SAMUEL JAB TRIATLON HELIOS com 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 355 0 355 355
129 BARAZA CEBRIAN, DANIEL STADIUM CASABLANCA MAPEI SUB23M 0 0 0 0 355 0 0 0 0 355 355
130 ALIAGA IGLESIAS, JORGE OCTAVUS TRIATLON - SKODA ZARATECNO VimMm 0 355 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 355 355
131 MONTARNES NAVASCUES, MIGUEL SPORT&FUN VimMm 0 0 340 0 0 0 0 0 0 340 340
132 LAPLAZA SORIA, JULIO Z5 X-TREME VimMm 0 0 0 340 0 0 0 0 0 340 340
133 DE MIGUEL ALQUEZAR, MARIO STADIUM CASABLANCA MAPEI ABSM 0 0 0 0 340 0 0 0 0 340 340
134 CUBERO MORANCHEL, JOSE IGNACIO INDEPENDIENTE M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 340 0 340 340
135 SOBRADIEL UBEDA, JOSE MANUEL JAB TRIATLON HELIOS VimM 0 0 325 0 0 0 0 0 0 325 325
136 SANCHEZ FELIPE, JESUS STADIUM VENECIA vam 0 0 0 84 0 0 0 0 230 314 314
137 MARTIN LEAL, LUIS STADIUM CASABLANCA MAPEI VimM 0 310 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 310 310
138 LAGUNA BLAS, LUIS ADR TRIATLON ABSM 0 0 310 0 0 0 0 0 0 310 310
139 PICALLO GONZALEZ, JORGE JAB TRIATLON HELIOS VimMm 0 0 0 290 0 0 0 0 0 290 290
140 MARCO AGUILAR, KIKO E.M. EL OLIVAR VimMm 0 0 0 0 0 0 290 0 0 290 290
141 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, JUAN TRIATLON PSA 2% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 290 290 290
142 BERGES ARANDA, DIEGO 5 VILLAS TRIATLON ABSM 0 0 0 0 290 0 0 0 0 290 290
143 PUENTE COLINA, ENRIQUE TRIATLON PSA vim 0 0 0 165 115 0 0 0 0 280 280
144 BALLESTERO BAILO, BORJA OCTAVUS TRIATLON - SKODA ZARATECNO VimMm 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 280 0 280 280
145 AGUILAR VELILLA, NACHO COIX TEAM ABSM 0 0 0 280 0 0 0 0 0 280 280
146 GARCIA-MIGUEL GARCIA, ROBERTO Z5 X-TREME ABSM 0 0 0 0 0 0 270 0 0 270 270
147 GARCIA FELIPE, JORGE JAB TRIATLON HELIOS INM 270 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 270 270
148 ASUN URZOLA, ROBERTO JAB TRIATLON HELIOS CDM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 270 0 270 270
149 LUIS CASANOVA, JORGE INDEPENDIENTE VimM 0 0 0 0 38 0 0 230 0 268 268
150 SANCHEZ SANMARTIN, JUAN CLUB TRIATLON EUROPA ABSM 0 0 0 260 0 0 0 0 0 260 260
151 ROZAS VILLAGRASA, HECTOR Z5 X-TREME ABSM 0 0 0 0 0 0 260 0 0 260 260
152 AYENSA PARDO, ALBERTO OCTAVUS TRIATLON - SKODA ZARATECNO vim 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 260 0 260 260
153 RADA JARAY, DAVID TRANSPORTES SOLA TARAZONA ABSM 0 0 0 0 0 0 250 0 0 250 250
154 MARTIN ESCUER, DANIEL E.M. EL OLIVAR ABSM 250 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 250 250
155 HERNANDO GARCIA, JOSE LUIS E.M. EL OLIVAR VimM 0 0 0 120 130 0 0 0 0 250 250
156 LOUIS, COMPAGNE CLUB TRIATLON EUROPA INM 240 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 240 240
157 FUENTES RODRIGUEZ, JOSE MANUEL TRAGAMILLAS ALCANIZ 2% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 240 240 240
158 ISARRE ARNAL, ALBERTO TRIATLON CLUB CICLISTA OSCENSE ABSM 230 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 230 230
159 ONTANEDA JAYA, ROBIN SPORT&FUN ABSM 0 0 0 0 42 0 0 0 185 227 227
160 SIMON GONI, DANIEL CLUB TRIATLON EUROPA ABSM 220 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 220 220
161 PASTOR ALCOLEA, MANUEL STADIUM CASABLANCA MAPEI vim 0 0 0 0 220 0 0 0 0 220 220
162 GUERRERO ALVAREZ, JOSE LUIS STADIUM VENECIA \ELU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 220 0 220 220
163 TENA PORTA, RAFAEL MONEGROSMAN TRIATLON v2m 0 0 0 115 100 0 0 0 0 215 215
164 GRACIA VALENTIN, SERGIO PANGEA TRIATLON ABSM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 210 0 210 210
165 BURGOS PELEGRINA, KIKO CLUB TRIATLON EUROPA vim 0 0 0 0 210 0 0 0 0 210 210
166 DIAZ-CRESPO VASALLO, IGNACIO TRIATLON CIERZO v2m 200 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 200 200
167 CALAVIA GARCIA, JORGE ADR TRIATLON ABSM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 200 200 200
168 BARON RAMON, VICTOR SPORT&FUN Vvam 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 200 0 200 200
169 RUIZ GASCON, FRANCISCO JAB TRIATLON HELIOS v2m 0 0 0 195 0 0 0 0 0 195 195
170 PUEYO CASAUS, DAVID MAYENCOS BRICO-JACA TRIATLON ABSM 0 0 0 98 96 0 0 0 0 194 194
171 PALACIO OTO, GUILLERMO TRIATLON BAJO GALLEGO VimMm 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 190 190 190
172 CANTIN MARDONES, JOSE LUIS COIX TEAM VimMm 0 0 0 190 0 0 0 0 0 190 190
173 CAPELLA GARCES, ALBERTO SPORT&FUN vim 0 0 0 0 185 0 0 0 0 185 185
174 ALQUEZAR BAETA, CARLOS TRIATLON CIERZO ABSM 185 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 185 185
175 OLIETE BRAVO, PEDRO E.M. EL OLIVAR ABSM 180 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 180 180
176 FERNANDEZ ANON, MIGUEL TRAGAMILLAS ALCANIZ ABSM 0 0 0 0 0 0 180 0 0 180 180
177 RAMOS ANADON, ANTONIO OCTAVUS TRIATLON - SKODA ZARATECNO VimMm 0 0 0 0 34 0 145 0 0 179 179
178 MACIA SABINA, JAVIER COIX TEAM ABSM 0 0 0 175 0 0 0 0 0 175 175
179 LOP BAQUERO, RAFA TRAGAMILLAS ALCANIZ vim 0 0 0 0 0 0 175 0 0 175 175
180 AZNAR BERNAL, JOSE ANGEL TRIATLON PSA v2m 175 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 175 175
181 AZNAR ABAD, NICOLAS STADIUM CASABLANCA MAPEI ™M 0 0 0 0 175 0 0 0 0 175 175
182 GONZALEZ BUITRON, DAVID PANGEA TRIATLON ABSM 0 0 0 0 0 0 170 0 0 170 170
183 PUERTO JIMENEZ, ANTONIO JAB TRIATLON HELIOS ABSM 0 0 0 0 0 0 165 0 0 165 165
184 FUENTE BUISAN, JORGE JAB TRIATLON HELIOS ABSM 0 0 0 0 0 0 160 0 0 160 160
185 POZO GARCIA, SATURIO A340KALFAJARIN vim 0 0 0 0 0 0 155 0 0 155 155
186 GONZALEZ GAY, PAULINO OCTAVUS TRIATLON - SKODA ZARATECNO vim 0 0 0 0 155 0 0 0 0 155 155
187 ANDREU DEL CAMPO, ISRAEL E.M. EL OLIVAR vim 0 0 0 0 150 0 0 0 0 150 150
188 RUIZ ALARCON, ALVARO JAB TRIATLON HELIOS ™M 0 0 0 0 145 0 0 0 0 145 145
189 ALONSO ROMERA, DAVID PANGEA TRIATLON ABSM 0 0 0 145 0 0 0 0 0 145 145
190 BARTOLOME CALDERON, EDUARDO TRANSPORTES SOLA TARAZONA \ELY 0 0 0 0 26 0 115 0 0 141 141
191 TOMAS ROMANOS, NESTOR PANGEA TRIATLON Vvim 0 0 0 140 0 0 0 0 0 140 140
192 LABARGA GALINDO, ALEJANDRO OCTAVUS TRIATLON - SKODA ZARATECNO v2m 0 0 0 0 0 0 140 0 0 140 140
193 CORDOBA PEREZ, ADRIAN CLUB TRIATLON EUROPA ABSM 0 0 0 0 140 0 0 0 0 140 140
194 PORTILLO VAZQUEZ, PEDRO OCTAVUS TRIATLON - SKODA ZARATECNO Vvim 0 0 0 0 135 0 0 0 0 135 135
195 LANUZA JUSTE, DIEGO TRAGAMILLAS ALCANIZ ABSM 0 0 0 135 0 0 0 0 0 135 135
196 GOMEZ GERIQUE, SERGIO TRIATLON CIERZO ABSM 0 0 0 130 0 0 0 0 0 130 130
197 MURILLO ESTEBAN, NESTOR TRIATLON CUARTE - BILSTEIN GROUP Vvim 0 0 0 0 125 0 0 0 0 125 125
198 FERRANDO GRACIA, SERGIO TRAGAMILLAS ALCANIZ Vvim 0 0 0 125 0 0 0 0 0 125 125
199 MASIP CELEMENDIZ, MARIO PANGEA TRIATLON vim 0 0 0 0 0 0 120 0 0 120 120
200 GARCIA RAYO SANCHEZ BERMEJO, RO HINACO CLUB CICLISTA MONZON ABSM 0 0 0 0 120 0 0 0 0 120 120
201 TABUENCA ARINO, SANTIAGO STADIUM CASABLANCA MAPEI INM 0 0 0 0 110 0 0 0 0 110 110
202 LABARGA GALINDO, CESAR OCTAVUS TRIATLON - SKODA ZARATECNO vam 0 0 0 0 0 0 110 0 0 110 110
203 HERRANDO BAGUES, OSCAR MANUEL A340KALFAJARIN vim 0 0 0 0 14 0 94 0 0 108 108
204 LIZAMA MARTINEZ, FCO JAVIER A340KALFAJARIN Vvim 0 0 0 0 0 0 105 0 0 105 105
205 INSA FELEZ, JOSE MIGUEL SPORT&FUN Vim 0 0 0 68 28 0 0 0 0 96 96
206 GOMEZ GIL, JESUS E.M. EL OLIVAR v2m 0 0 0 0 0 0 96 0 0 96 96
207 BESTUE PUYAL, DAVID CLUB ATLETISMO BARBASTRO TRIATLON Vvim 0 0 0 94 0 0 0 0 0 94 94!
208 RECASENS FRISON, ROBERTO INDEPENDIENTE v2m 0 0 0 90 0 0 0 0 0 90 90
209 MARTIN SALVADOR, CARLOS TRIATLON CLUB CICLISTA OSCENSE ABSM 0 0 0 0 84 0 0 0 0 84 84
210 SALINAS ANSO, JOSE ANGEL Z5 X-TREME ABSM 0 0 0 82 0 0 0 0 0 82 82
211 LAFUENTE-MILLAN, ENRIQUE STADIUM CASABLANCA MAPEI v2m 0 0 0 0 82 0 0 0 0 82 82
212 PLANAS MUNOZ, ALFREDO CLUB TRIATLON EUROPA VimMm 0 0 0 80 0 0 0 0 0 80 80
213 MONTERRUBIO TORRES, IGNACIO Z5 X-TREME ABSM 0 0 0 78 0 0 0 0 0 78 78
214 VICEN FALCON, JESUS A340KALFAJARIN v2m 0 0 0 0 76 0 0 0 0 76 76
215 ALLUE VISA, PABLO CLUB ATLETISMO BARBASTRO TRIATLON ABSM 0 0 0 74 0 0 0 0 0 74 74
216 TABUENCA ARINO, JUAN STADIUM CASABLANCA MAPEI M 0 0 0 0 72 0 0 0 0 72 72
217 OCHOA DE CHINCHETRU, PABLO PANGEA TRIATLON ABSM 0 0 0 0 70 0 0 0 0 70 70
218 IBANEZ CASAOQ, JORGE PANGEA TRIATLON ABSM 0 0 0 0 68 0 0 0 0 68 68
219 ORTEGA TAMAYO, JAVIER STADIUM CASABLANCA MAPEI Vim 0 0 0 0 66 0 0 0 0 66 66
220 MARCO ANDUEZA, CARLOS STADIUM CASABLANCA MAPEI v2m 0 0 0 0 64 0 0 0 0 64 64
221 JIMENEZ SANCHEZ, DAVID STADIUM CASABLANCA MAPEI ABSM 0 0 0 0 62 0 0 0 0 62 62
222 ARIAS GONZALEZ, GUILLERMO TRIATLON CIERZO ABSM 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 60 60
223 LAGUNA PEREZ, PABLO SPORT&FUN ABSM 0 0 0 0 58 0 0 0 0 58 58
224 RADA MARTINEZ, RAUL STADIUM CASABLANCA MAPEI v2m 0 0 0 0 56 0 0 0 0 56 56
225 DELSOGIL, LUIS PANGEA TRIATLON ABSM 0 0 0 0 54 0 0 0 0 54 54
226 ALLOZA FRANCH, MIGUEL ANGEL TRIATLON BAJO GALLEGO v2m 0 0 0 0 52 0 0 0 0 52 52
227 CASADO IRIGARAY, MARC STADIUM VENECIA Vim 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 50 50
228 ARCONES HIGUERAS, JUAN ANTONIO ALAGON TRIATLON ABSM 0 0 0 0 48 0 0 0 0 48 48
229 REVENGA MARTINEZ, NACHO HINACO CLUB CICLISTA MONZON v2m 0 0 0 0 46 0 0 0 0 46 46
230 MAGALLON CIVERA, JAVIER CLUB NATACION TERUEL TRIATLON v2m 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 40 40
231 FUSTERO MONTESA, ALBERTO PANGEA TRIATLON ABSM 0 0 0 0 36 0 0 0 0 36 36
232 CAMARA ROLANDO, RODRIGO INDEPENDIENTE Vim 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 30 30
233 MUNUERA GIL, FELIPE TRIATLON CLUB CICLISTA OSCENSE NEL 0 0 0 0 24 0 0 0 0 24 24
234 GUAJARDO VILLEN, FRANCISCO TRIATLON CUARTE - BILSTEIN GROUP Vim 0 0 0 0 22 0 0 0 0 22 22
235 COLCHERO BECERRIL, MIGUEL ANGEL SPORT&FUN ABSM 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 16 16




